
                   

                  PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL

                    MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

FORM AND NOTICE

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ADTECH LABORATORY SUPPLIESProject:

                 The PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS (PSHS-MRC) 

intends to apply the sum of FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY 

PESOS ONLY (Php534,230.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to pay for the 

contract for the Project: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ADTECH LABORATORY SUPPLIES.

1. The PSHS-MRC now invites qualified suppliers/manufacturers/dealers to submit price quotations for 

the above item with the following specifications:

   1.1 Please see attached request for quotation form.

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ADTECH LABORATORY SUPPLIES

Lot 1           : Php6,500.00

Lot 2          : Php5,000.00

Lot 3          : Php158,000.00

Lot 4          : Php5,000.00

Lot 5          : Php280.00

Lot 6          : Php10,000.00

Lot 7          : Php75,000.00

Lot 8          : Php7,500.00

Lot 9          : Php6,000.00

Lot 10        : Php450.00

Lot 11         : Php4,000.00

Lot 12         : Php30,500.00

Lot 13         : Php3,500.00

Lot 14         : Php7,000.00

Lot 15         : Php120,000.00

Lot 16         : Php19,500.00

Lot 17         : Php60,000.00

Lot 18         : Php16,000.00

Total ABC: Php534,230.00

2. Procurement will be conducted through one of the Alternative Modes of Procurement which is “Small 

Value Procurement” specified under RA 9184, and its Revised IRR, otherwise known as the 

“Government Procurement Reform Act”.

3. Eligibility Requirements for Small Value Procurement are:

    a.) Certificate of Registration

    b.) Updated Mayor's Permit

    c.) Updated DTI / SEC Registration

    d.) Updated Quarterly Income Tax Return / Tax Clearance

    e.) PhilGEPs Certificate of Membership / Registration or Snapshot of Registered Account in PhilGEPs

    f.) Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement

    g.) Landbank Passbook Account and Snapshot of Account in Landbank System for Payment 

Purposes

 | Alternative is through Check Payment if Supplier has no Landbank Account

    h.) Filled out Supplier's Information Sheet

4. Interested suppliers may obtain the Request for Quotation (RFQ) Form from the Finance and 

Administrative Division (FAD), PSHS-MRC c/o Ms.MARIGEN F. FRONDA,(0906-591-5253 (Globe)/ 

bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph on August 28 - September 02, 2020 from 8:00am – 5:00pm without cost.

5. The deadline for submission of duly accomplished RFQ Form (Open or Sealed) is on Sept. 02, 2020, 

5:00 pm.  Suppliers are not required to attend the Opening of Quotations.

6. The winning supplier will be notified in writing or by phone or otherwise by the Head of the Procuring 

Entity (HOPE) subject to the provisions of RA 9184 and its Revised IRR.

7. The PSHS-MRC reserves the right to accept or reject any price offer, and to annul the procurement 

process and reject all offers at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to 

the affected supplier or suppliers.

JOANE C. DALISAY

BAC Chairperson - Goods

____________________



Quotation No.:

Date:

ITEM # QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

Lot 1 5 Ream

5 Ream

  

Lot 2 2 Pcs

Lot 3 2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

3 Pcs

Lot 4 10 Pcs

Lot 5 1 Kg

1 Kg

1 Kg

Lot 6 10 Pcs

Lot 7 15 pc

Company Name:

Address:

Mobile No., Tel. No.:

T.I.N.:

Common  Nails,  1"

Common  Nails,  2"

***Continued on the Next Page***

Common  Nails,  3"

Extension Cord Individual Switches & USB Port

6 or 5 Gang Power Extension Cord 

Digital Multi-Tester

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (3mm) clear

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (6mm) red

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (6mm) black

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (6mm) green

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (6mm) clear

IMPORTANT

Very Truly Yours,
PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

_______________________

MARIGEN F. FRONDA Authorized Company 

Representative:Designated Supply Officer II

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

   2. If offering a substitute / equivalent , specify 

brand name and make

TOTAL COST

(Signature over Printed Name)

DELIVERY TERM:

DELIVERY TIME:  DELIVERY WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO).

PAYMENT TERM: 30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

2020-07-PR055

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Science and Technology

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

ITEM / DESCRIPTION

PRICES MUST BE TAX (VAT) INCLUSIVE

A3 100gsm Bondpaper

Cork Board 4'x5'

29-Jul-2020

GENTLEMEN:

              May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder. If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be 

glad to have your best prices.

              DELIVERY WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO).

              In case of failure to make the full delivery / completion within the time specified as offered / required, the Supplier / Contractor shall be liable 

for liquidated damages / penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the 

delivered / completed portion (s) of the approved P.O. / Contract.

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (3mm) red

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (3mm) black

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (3mm) green

A4 100gsm BondPaper

4x6 ft Acrylic Board (12mm) clear

MDF 3mm – 1.2x2.4m

MDF 6mm – 1.2x2.4m

ABS Fillament White

Material: ABS Main color: grey Display: LCD display, 

128*64dot-matrix graphics, 4000 counts LCD size: 60 * 

40mm / 2.4 * 1.6in Backlight: white Power: 3 * 1.5V 

AA battery (not included) Input resistance: 10MΩ Auto 

sleep: yes (the meter automatically auto sleep in 15 

minutes without any operation of button) Power 

consumption: about 40mA Storage capacity: DMM data: 

100 groups, waveform record: 10 groups 

3 to 5 meters long

Individual Switches 

USB Port

Black or White

Curtain Rods, 6 ft.

1" or 3/4" Diameter

Atleast 72" Long

Color: Black

Page 1 of 3



Quotation No.:

Date:

ITEM # QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

  

Lot 8 5 pc

Lot 9 6 pc

Lot 10 5 pc

5 pc

Lot 11 2 pc

2 pc

Lot 12 5 pc

Company Name:

Address:

Mobile No., Tel. No.:

T.I.N.:

2020-07-PR055

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Science and Technology

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Operation environment: 0°C~+40°C; <75%RH Storage 

environment: -10°C~+60°C; <90%RH Item size: 160 * 83 * 32mm / 

6.3 * 3.3 * 1.3in Digital storage scopemeter: Analog bandwidth: 

ACV/DCV/ACA/DCA 20KHz Maximum real-time sampling rate: 

200ksps  Digital multimeter: DC voltage: Range: 

400mV/4V/40V/400V/1000V Resolution: 

0.1mV/1mV/10mV/100mV/1V Uncertainty: 400mV: ± 

(0.75%rdg+10dgt) 4V/40V/400V/1000V: ± (1.5%rdg+10dgt)/1000V 

AC voltage: Range: 400mV/4V/40V/400V/750V Resolution: 

0.1mV/1mV/10mV/100mV/1V Uncertainty: 400mV: 50Hz~1KHz / ± 

(2.0%rdg+10dgt) no more than 1KHz 4V/40V/400V: 50Hz~400Hz / 

± (1.0%rdg+10dgt) 400Hz~20KHz / ± (5.0%rdg+10dgt) 750V: 

50Hz~1KHz / ± (1.5%rdg+10dgt) no more than 1KHz DC current: 

Range: 40mA/400mA, 4A/10A Resolution: 40mA/400mA: 

10μA/100μA 4A/10A: 1mA/10mA Uncertainty: ± (1.2%rdg+10dgt) 

AC current: Range: 40mA/400mA, 4A/10A Resolution: 

40mA/400mA: 10μA/100μA 4A/10A: 1mA/10mA Uncertainty: ± 

(1.5%rdg+10dgt) 50Hz~5KHz no more than 5KHz Resistance: 

Range: 400Ω/4KΩ/40KΩ/400KΩ/4MΩ/40MΩ Resolution: 

0.1Ω/1Ω/10Ω/100Ω/1KΩ/10KΩ Uncertainty: ± (1.0%rdg+5dgt) ± 

(3.0%rdg+5dgt)/40MΩ Capacitance: Range: 

51.2nF/512nF/5.12μF/51.2μF/100μF/10mF Resolution: 

51.2nF/512nF/5.12μF/51.2μF/100μF: 

10pF/100pF/1nF/10nF/100nF 10mF: 1μF Uncertainty: 

51.2nF/512nF/5.12μF/51.2μF/100μF: ± (3.0%rdg+10dgt) 10mF: ± 

(5.0%rdg+15dgt) Frequency: Range: 5Hz~5MHz Resolution: 1Hz 

Uncertainty: ± (1.0%rdg+5dgt), (signal amplitude not less than 2Vp-

p, ACV, MAX 380V) Diode test: open circuit voltage is about 1.5V, 

the maximum test current is about 1.5mA Continuity test: reference 

resistance is about 50Ω Fuse specification: 500mA/250V, 10A/250V

PRICES MUST BE TAX (VAT) INCLUSIVE

29-Jul-2020

GENTLEMEN:

              May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder. If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be 

glad to have your best prices.

              DELIVERY WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO).

              In case of failure to make the full delivery / completion within the time specified as offered / required, the Supplier / Contractor shall be liable 

for liquidated damages / penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the 

delivered / completed portion (s) of the approved P.O. / Contract.

ITEM / DESCRIPTION

HDMI Cable (20M)

RAM for PC and Laptop (16gb DDR4)

Marine Plywood,3/4

Garbage Bins,50 ltrs.cap.Plastic

***Continued on the Next Page***
TOTAL COST

DELIVERY TERM:

DELIVERY TIME:  DELIVERY WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO).

PAYMENT TERM: 30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

Very Truly Yours,
PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

_______________________

MARIGEN F. FRONDA Authorized Company 

Representative:Designated Supply Officer II

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph (Signature over Printed Name)

   2. If offering a substitute / equivalent , specify 

brand name and make

Paint  Brush, 1 "

Paint  Brush, 2"

Flash Drive (32GB) 3.0 OTG

Interface: USB 3.0/micro-USB

Capacity: 32GB

IMPORTANT

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

Page 2 of 3



Quotation No.:

Date:

ITEM # QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 pc

Lot 13 1 pc   

Lot 14 35 pc

Lot 15 10 roll

Lot 16 30 pc

30 pc

30 pc

30 pc

30 pc

Lot 17 2 pc

Lot 18 2 pc

Company Name:

Address:

Mobile No., Tel. No.:

T.I.N.:

ITEM / DESCRIPTION

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Science and Technology

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

2020-07-PR055

29-Jul-2020

GENTLEMEN:

              May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder. If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be 

glad to have your best prices.

              DELIVERY WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO).

              In case of failure to make the full delivery / completion within the time specified as offered / required, the Supplier / Contractor shall be liable 

for liquidated damages / penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the 

delivered / completed portion (s) of the approved P.O. / Contract.

PRICES MUST BE TAX (VAT) INCLUSIVE

Easy to use push button controls

With remote controller

125 Liters water tank capacity

Automatic Shut-off pump

Drawing Compass

All-Metal Material

Maximum diameter up to 10 inches, minimum for 1/8 inch

TOTAL COST

With continuous water supply connector

With caster wheels

Drawing Table (Customized)

Table # 1   Adjustable W36xL48xH32 Table

                   Laminated Wool

Table # 2   Fixed W36xL48xH32 Table

                   Laminated Wool

***Nothing Follows***

DELIVERY TERM:

DELIVERY TIME:  DELIVERY WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO).

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:
_______________________

MARIGEN F. FRONDA Authorized Company 

Representative:Designated Supply Officer II

Wall mount bracket

for 55-110" Smart TV

Metal

Black

36inches x 30m roll

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

   2. If offering a substitute / equivalent , specify 

brand name and make

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph (Signature over Printed Name)

IMPORTANT

PAYMENT TERM: 30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

Very Truly Yours,

with spring bow head and thumbwheel

could prevent from unintended slide (with Lock)

with Spare Screws, Spare Lead ang in a box

Art Canvass-Cotton Matte

Heavy Duty type

With 9,000 cubic meter per hour airflow

3 sides cooling pad

External Drive (1TB)

ACRYLIC PAINT SMALL (YELLOW) 120ml

ACRYLIC PAINT SMALL (WHITE)  120ml

ACRYLIC PAINT SMALL (BLACK)  120ml

Air Cooler

250 watts power for up to 70-75sqm. Area

Matte Coated

for Dye and Pigment Printers

Large Format Printing

ACRYLIC PAINT SMALL (RED) 120ml

ACRYLIC PAINT SMALL (BLUE) 120ml

Page 3 of 3


	PR FOR ADTECH1
	PR FOR ADTECH

